PN7c Multipin - 15 A
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
1/2" 511P0N05 791P0N05L
3/4" 511P0N07 791P0N07L
1" 511P0N10 791P0N10L
For available cord grips, see pg 159.
POLY HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP CABLE RANGE PART #
.350-.520" 711P0BP6

Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
8 IP55 rating with Flush Mount casing.
Order Example:  480 V PN7c + Reverse Interiors
			                  PN7c Receptacle 5P+G = 03-P4051-001
Main Options
Reverse
Interiors
Flush Mount
(replaces female
casing)
Locking Pawl
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 511B3N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.30˚ 3/4" 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 511B0N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.0˚ 3/4" 511B0N07
METAL WALL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 591B0N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.0˚ 3/4" 591B0N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 511C7000
70° poly boxes are
not drilled.
*� Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 7T1F0N05
0˚ 3/4" 7T1F0N07
0˚ 1" 7T1F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T1F0N12
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1/2" 711C3N05
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 711C3N07
30˚ 1" 711C3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 711C3N12
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
45˚ 1/2" 791C4N05
45˚ 3/4" 791C4N07
45˚ 1" 791C4N10
45˚ 1 1/4" 791C4N12
STAINLESS STEEL BOX WITH STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE WITH NPT
30˚ 3/4" 7X1C3N07 Includes angle
adapter as shown.
For Stainless Steel
devices only.
30˚ 1" 7X1C3N10
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other configurations, contact Customer Service.
POLY ANGLE
MB Box 30˚ 511M3 70˚ 511M7
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 591M0
FS/FD 30˚ 791M3FS
Base measures
approximately 4.2” x 2.7”.